Dual Port Ethernet E1 Network Extender
ENE2020-S, ENE2020-P, ENE2020-Kit-1
✓ Provides plug 'n' play
operation, including
automatic loop bonding
lines with NO
configuration
requirements

■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
■ Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Ordering Information
ENE2020-S-EU 2 port E1 loop bonding Network Extender Subscriber unit with European Power Supply
ENE2020-S-UK 2 port E1 loop bonding Network Extender Subscriber unit with UK Power Supply
ENE2020-P-EU 2 port E1 loop bonding Network Network Extender Provider unit with European Power Supply
ENE2020-P-UK 2 port E1 loop bonding Network Network Extender Provider unit with UK Power Supply
ENE2020-KIT1EU 2 port E1 loop bonding Network Network Extender Point-to-Point kit, includes one ENE2020-P and one
ENE2020-S with European Power Supplies
ENE2020-KIT1UK 2 port E1 loop bonding Network Network Extender Point-to-Point kit, includes one ENE2020-P and one
ENE2020-S with UK Power Supplies